Player

Michael Ruzic

Similarity

100.0

Position

4

Closest Comparisons (Avg Level: 1.3)

Player

Tommy Smith
James Jones
Reggie Perry
Ronny Turiaf
Meyers Leonard
Ekpe Udoh

Sam Clancy
Cameron Bairstow
Matt Freije

Trevor Ariza

Similarity
95.41
93.47
91.44
91.42
91.4
91.13
90.96
90.78
90.58
90.52

Position

4

3

Level

0

Level

Raw Max Vertical Jump

11" 8.50"

Raw Max Vertical Jump
11' 8.50"
11' 8.50"
11' 8.00"
11'7.50"
11' 8.50"
11' 8.00"
11'9.00"
11' 8.50"
11'7.50"

11'7.50"

Raw NoStep Vertical Jump
11' 5.50"

Raw NoStep Vertical Jump
11' 5.50"
11' 6.00"
11' 4.50"
11' 5.00"
11' 6.00"
11' 5.50"
11'6.00"
11'6.00"
11'6.00"

11'5.00"

Wl
,(s

Max Vertical Jump
325

Max Vertical Jump
33.0
33.0
335
33.0
325
33.5
34.0
33.5
31.0
32.0

Standing Reach

9'0.00"

Standing Reach
8' 11.50"
8' 11.50"
8'10.50"
8'10.50"
9'0.00"
8'10.50"
8'11.00"
8' 11.00"
9'0.50"
8' 11.50"

NoStep Vertical Jump
29.5

NoStep Vertical Jump
30.0
30.5
30.0
30.5
30.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
29.5
295

Lane Agility Drill
11.4

Lane Agility Drill
11.54
11.18
11.26
11.5
11.34
11.15
11.47
11.39
11.15

11.63

Height

6'11.00"

Height
6'9.00"
6'7.25"
6'8.25"
6'8.00"
6'11.70"
6'8.75"
6'6.25"
6'8.75"
6'8.25"
6'7.00"

Sprint

3.1

Sprint
3.14
3.19
3.25
3.23
3.41
3.29
3.13
3.37
3.25
3.29

Weight

221.4

Weight
200.0
218.0
249.6
237.8
249.8
237.4
242.0
252.4
234.0
201.0

Wingspan

7'0.75"

Wingspan
7'2.50"
7'2.50"
7'0.25"
7'1.50"
7'3.00"
7'4.50"
7'2.75"
7'0.75"
7'1.00"
7'2.00"

Wingspan Height
1.75

Wingspan Height
55
7.25
4.0
55
33
7.75
85
4.0
4.75

7.0
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